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it 2 EvvSd (FIP9, 2000), MR ) T ik oTRBMESh AW EBIZIIRY
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Appendi x

%3 47 k4 B B (0L, 2005)
$E  EHE HERE "
BWTAM {EEE 076 1.22 21
P E 3.95 4.46 21
0 2.36 3.61 42
BHETAL EEFE 343 3.88 21
EEE 1395 9.44 21
“H 8.69 3.90 42
g4 BREANVDEOR T (BT, 2005)
Source type M A HEE FlE BEMEE
Times 842.33 1 61.45 .000
Times X Grade 282.33 1 20.60 .000
P82 (Times)  548.33 40

F(1.40)=20.596, p<.01

F5 BEELEEFICHETIEN-FHR, FE-RE - RE-TFEEOI ORRKTH

ESE (/F20) &2 E (=21
No. 4135 E-i B-E x () Sig E-i% B-E x () Sig
1. rice 0-3 3.00 ns 0-8 8.00  **
2. milk 0-5 5.00  ns 0-7 7.00 *
3. juice 1-0 1.00 »ns 0-7 7.00 *
4. bread 0-0 ns 0-3 3.00 s
5. pumpkin 1-0 1.00  ns 0-6 6.00 *
6. cabbage 0-0 ns 0-6 7.00 ¥
7. pudding 0-0 ns 0-5 5.00 s
8. cucumber 0-1 1.00 ns 0-4 4.00 ns
9. spaghetti 0-1 1.00 ns 0-8 8,00  **
10, watermelon 0-2 2.00 ns 1-12 0.31 *ok
1. ant 0-7 7.00 * 0-7 7.00 *
12. pig 0-6 6.00 * 0-4 4,00 ns
13. fox 0-7 7.00 * 0-10 10.00  **
14. sheep 0-1 1.00 »ns 2.9 4,45 ns
- 13~




. beetle

. hamster

. giraffe

. goldfish

. kangaroo
. dragonfly
. park

. desk
.clock

. broom

. chair

. Eraser

. dustpan

- hospital
29.

pencil case

30.vacuum cleaner

0-0
0-2
0-1

2.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

5.00

2.00

1.00
2.00
9.00

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

¥ ¥

0-4
1-8
0-5
0-8
0-5
0-8
0-7
0-2
0-8

0-13

1-2
0-7

0-10

0-9
0-7

0-16

4.00
5.44
5.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
7.00
2.00
8.00

13.00

0.33
7.00

10.00

9.00
7.00

16.00

ns

ns

% %k

ns

sk

ns

I ¥

£

ns

Ak

ok

¥k

*p<.05,

**p<.0]



